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Pos
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NPO nr
18359004
18359004
18351347
18351347
18359004
18350180
18351347
18350180
18350180
18351347
18350554
18350554
18350180
18350012
18350180
18350012
18350180
18350554
18350012
18350180
18351347
18350554
18351347
18350180
18350571
18350554
18359004
18350554
18350180
18350012
18350571
18350180
18350180
18350571
18351347
18351347
18351347
18350571
18351347
18359004
18350554
18350554
18350180
18350180
18350012
18350554
18350012
18351347
18350767
18350180

Naam

Comb. Preuter
Comb. Preuter
Huib Balthazar
Huib Balthazar
Comb. Preuter
J. Waebeke
Huib Balthazar
J. Waebeke

J. Waebeke
Huib Balthazar
A.J. Walraven
A.J. Walraven
J. Waebeke

R. Bosschaart
J. Waebeke

R. Bosschaart
J. Waebeke
A.J. Walraven
R. Bosschaart
J. Waebeke
Huib Balthazar
A.J. Walraven
Huib Balthazar
J. Waebeke

L. Daane

A.J. Walraven
Comb. Preuter
A.J. Walraven
J. Waebeke

R. Bosschaart
L. Daane

J. Waebeke

J. Waebeke

L. Daane

Huib Balthazar
Huib Balthazar
Huib Balthazar
L. Daane

Huib Balthazar
Comb. Preuter
A.J. Walraven
A.J. Walraven
J. Waebeke

J. Waebeke

R. Bosschaart
A.J. Walraven
R. Bosschaart
Huib Balthazar
Arie Coppoolse
J. Waebeke

Plaats
Middelburg
Middelburg
Koudekerke
Koudekerke
Middelburg
Gapinge
Koudekerke
Gapinge
Gapinge
Koudekerke
Oost Souburg
Oost Souburg
Gapinge
Vlissingen
Gapinge
Vlissingen
Gapinge
Oost Souburg
Vlissingen
Gapinge
Koudekerke
Oost Souburg
Koudekerke
Gapinge

Sint Laurens
Oost Souburg
Middelburg
Oost Souburg
Gapinge
Vlissingen
Sint Laurens
Gapinge
Gapinge

Sint Laurens
Koudekerke
Koudekerke
Koudekerke
Sint Laurens
Koudekerke
Middelburg
Oost Souburg
Oost Souburg
Gapinge
Gapinge
Vlissingen
Oost Souburg
Vlissingen
Koudekerke
Middelburg
Gapinge

B-klasse - Eindstand Jong Vitesse

Ringnr
NL 23-9354458
NL 23-9354451
NL 23-9353395
NL 23-9353388
NL 23-9354459
NL 23-2324913
NL 23-9353400
NL 23-2324909
NL 23-2324924
NL 23-9353399
NL 23-9354711
NL 23-9354704
NL 23-2324922
NL 23-9354054
NL 23-2324934
NL 23-9354061
NL 23-2324906
NL 23-9354698
NL 23-9354063
NL 23-2324921
NL 23-9353396
NL 23-9354702
NL 23-9353392
NL 23-2324901
NL 23-9354161
NL 23-9354703
NL 23-9348109
NL 23-9354706
NL 23-2324936
NL 23-9354073
NL 23-9354170
NL 23-2324931
NL 23-2324908
NL 23-9354171
NL 23-9353383
NL 23-9353386
NL 23-9353390
NL 23-9354176
NL 23-9353385
NL 23-9348102
NL 23-9354707
NL 23-9354705
NL 23-2324935
NL 23-2324923
NL 23-9354067
NL 23-9354700
NL 23-9354053
NL 23-9353387
NL 23-2324584
NL 23-2324912
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J
J
J
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Punten
2668,6
2264,8
2240,1
2230,9
1713,8
1320,7
1287,1
1284,3
1142,9
1075,5
1002,2
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
965,5
952,4
937,5
931,0
904,8
900,0
881,5
875,0
857,1
857,1
827,6
809,5
793,1
785,7
724,1
714,3
666,7
655,2
642,9
625,0
617,2
600,0
571,4
530,4
476,2
448,3
437,5
428,6
381,0
379,3
375,0
372,8
344,8
333,3
285,7



